
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
27 
36 
28 

4 
15 
22 
24 
20 
33 
32 
14 

21 
16 
17 
26 

Name 
Caleb GILMORE 
Clark FOUNTAIN 
Cameron GOLDFINCH 
Zak FULLER 
Jesse STROUD 
Liam WEALLEANS 
Hamish SIMPSON 
Shane MILLER 
Michael DOWMAN 
Lucy DOWMAN 
Sarah HUMPHREY 

Luca DURNING 
Caleb STROUD 
Justin MAUNDER 
Curtis BOYD 

Class 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.382 
0.431 
1.020 
1.041 
1.203 
1.501 
4.555 

22.515 
40.657 
53.709 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.382 
0.049 
0.589 
0.021 
0.162 
0.298 
3.054 

17.960 
18.142 
13.052 

Best Tm 
1:35.877 
1:36.210 
1:36.108 
1:36.184 
1:35.805 
1:36.040 
1:36.429 
1:36.200 
1:39.955 
1:44.388 
1:46.536 

1:36.125 
1:35.857 
1:36.115 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
2 
4 
2 

4 
4 
3 
0 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.382 

Avg. Speed 

111.513 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.805 

Best Speed 

113.969 

Best Lap by 

15 - Jesse STROUD 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 4 Manfeild 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 2 [R] 

Race (5 Laps) started at 9:44:16 

Manfield 3.033 km 

31/03/2019 09:44 


